
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total

Mar 25 0 0 0 0

Mar 26 0 2 2 2

Mar 27 0 0 0 2

Mar 28 0 5 5 7

Mar 29 0 24 24 31

Apr 1 19 19 20 39 70

Apr 2 30 30 24 54 124

Apr 3 14 287 301 4 305 429

Apr 4 317 317 4 321 750

Apr 5 3 369 372 11 383 1133

Apr 6 130 130 10 140 1273

Apr 8 311 311 7 318 1591

Apr 9 294 294 11 305 1896

Apr 10 271 271 5 276 2172

Apr 11 283 283 2 285 2457

Apr 12 336 336 9 345 2802

Apr 13 475 475 8 483 3285

Apr 15 335 335 4 339 3624

Apr 16 370 370 10 380 4004

Apr 17 488 488 0 488 4492

Apr 18 538 538 2 540 5032

Apr 19 0 0 0 5032

Apr 20 0 0 0 5032

Apr 22 0 13 13 5045

Apr 23 0 12 12 5057

Totals 66 0 4804 4870 187 5057 5057

Montgomery County, Tennessee
Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

Special Called Senate District 22 General--April 23, 2019


